"’f?/éf ‘ / 2@;& 7 (0 )&m ST 5 W“

/ e fz»ﬂw

/&J&.,Muf/ /( L)./w»w(//, / t/u,wm/ / e f/;LC{w” ’_,a*'vz.

/M& —— Loy el e

i a,w;!/ w&/{/“'ﬁ*f"”@./ P e e {é/

g >
//n/’;’é’“’z-»ﬂ«i/vmm,w,,.@mé [t L W

e
s ’ .-/ ; . 2
~ o N P & e o
i oA o AT ST Ry & A
B e o ! o -
/
f Fomo e 4 _

- )/1 /;,i/‘ lr,

gl
Lot MMM -
2 d g

i - £ i
e L e " -
] weff‘ N ar P i S e,
e

. 'j‘ Y
S @ _;'{ AR Tf {“’/;m:w"—_ e

//Z / A iwé»e,/o/;gww R c:,_éima/ y xwﬂ 4 { 66” e ﬁ“f"?// G

7 w :
/g Lt M}/( fé/ ; {) &z gLt (’:_%J L I o DR < e, et W

ol e D T
/’/AM% <. //(f ?/ (e s 2 e
/? {//Z ‘5"“%;”‘” A / /

’{‘/_,C € e, g2 / (’“L;T» ot A

//L W‘/Z "%Zj“ /’é,»ﬁ"w/f

et

bty

/Zwéw { /;Mwwéi/wﬂff S
_ M%%ww%g /»'ﬂ///if?//aﬁ’-w

T Mwwf)ﬁié @;,g /;2 /

P e M/xwﬁ s /”’;"“;%sz ,ﬁ{wfwwm ﬁ#&wfu Citehns s 27
Zheel

%Zaju;% /éa y
Mcg/ %ﬁ Dte.

M 75/¢g’;éw
7 /ﬁ@uwﬂ@/ﬂ% g:!

R T A
ﬂf””"éy?;ﬁo ZZ\/ 2””"‘/

,/Z%;zéz/;mm V4

/23?’(“, M“'Vf CL AT &Cld‘-@g:/ .

;%ﬁfﬁﬁ;k
s o 7%

“"%.?

,,/\J_,..u ,f'
o ///éf: .

:»%“”\ 5;25’? D :

/f?;%m Mf/ s ?_’i

/{ Lo / b A L@mwy ey MMV/ Mwﬁ/s

=,

Wwﬁdﬁ«w
ﬁ—é:,/(«f '/f’"w/éiﬁa
it i e

B e —

fleoe d bt MY /Z&W S
Wm_ 6/%:%//%&0( 4 A /

’ % o J 1 %
PN : ”é G o0 %_ &
%’éﬁg / o 1«% ggé_’é; L




4 w\_ 4 / y > / /
ZQ@ e /// 7z //44*2/ / “zﬁyg, s /

- i
;// //l;ﬂ"“/ wﬂ»’ma C.ef&fb*’é,g_,.(f‘@ o ;

e e g _\\ )

e e

//L/? Mé Wa’/&f—{ %/ e

e

s “/“/;v/t////z,//z / /g(,

.lg:

A A . A AR AN 4

A

PO A



Qetober 31, 1558

Mr, Florian ¥. Heas
450 Summycliff Place
Centerville

Dayton 59, Ghio

Dear §ir:

. We have your application for extending your residence by
the addition of a carport amd screened patio., This applicatien is demied
antil you have submitted drawings showing the location of these additions
to your present house. The tentative drawings submitied would indicate
that the contipeation of the front house linme through the carport would
bring one corngr neavey the Supnnycliff propevty line than is allowed
under the erdinance. This caonot be exactly determined from the tenta-
tive drewing submicted.

It is our opinion that the submission of a complete drawiug
might indicate otherwise.

Very truly yours,

Fraok L. Arnold

Chairman, Centerville

lanning Board
FLA:gh ? &

Enc.,



gotober 31, 1958

HMr. Hormasn A. Meluts
Hormandy Lane
Centarville

Payten 59, Ohio

Dear Mr. Melubi:

The Centerville Plasping Beard took under considevation
your request for a ruling on the feasibllity of dividing your present
property inte twe lots, one 138 fest and the other 20 feet, fronting
on Roroandy Lene.

In Residence 1 in ouy village zoning ordinance, it states
that no lot shall have a frontage of less than 100 feet, thevefore it
is necessary for us to state that this srrasgement does not fall within
the rules laid dovm fLow Residence 1.

If you should desire to plat this avea, it would be neces-
gary to have a street 40 fsel wide complete with curb and gutter to
reach your proposed acre apd one~half lot to the rear of vyour present
home. It would asppesr that bester plancing for the vwillage would be to
continue the siveet to the reav of these lots over into the umplatted
area along the Pirzon and activiiy center properties. This might open
up the availability of all the veslidentg along Hormandy Lavne on the Bast
for disposal of their propertiss to the rear.

Ef the above is pot wholly clesr to you, kindly call the

writar.
Yery truly yours,
Framk L. Avnold
Chairman, Centerville
Planoing Board
Fla:gh

gey Mr. Ermest 0. Brown
1516 Famong Ave,
Dayton 10, Chis

Beturned papers to Mr. McNutt



Octobar 31, 1958

Centerville Village Council
Mayor Omer Jackseon

58 Bradsiveet

Centervilie, Ohie

Gentlemen:

The Centerville Planning Board wishes to rvecommend to the
Councll that an ordinance be drawn charging 2 fee of $5.00 with the
submisaion of an application for g bullding permit end that if the
permit is granted, this foe will be deducted frow the bullding permit
fee, and if the application is vejected, the fee will become the property
of the Village.

Yary truly yours,

CENTERVILLE PLANNING BOARD

Pramk IL. Arnold, Chairman

FLA:1gh



